
Enrichment Calendar 

2024-2025 

September 

Monday 16th - Thursday 19th September –  

Year 13 Geography Fieldwork Trip 

October 

Wednesday 2nd October – Senior Maths Challenge 

November 

Tuesday 5th November –  

Day of Dead for Year 9 Spanish Students 

Thursday 7th November –  

GCSE and A Level Drama Trip at Playhouse 

Monday 11th November –  

GCSE and A Level London Art Trip 

Monday 18th – Friday 22nd November –  

Year 8 Briars Trip 

December 

Thursday 19th December – Christmas Concert 

January 

Monday 17th – Friday 31st January – Careers Week 

February 

Friday 7th February – Year 9 Galleries of Justice Trip 

Wednesday 12th February –  

Year 7 and 8 Music and Mental Health Performance 

Monday 24th – Friday 28th February –  

Year 10 Briars Trip 

March 

Monday 17th March –  

Year 10 Nottinghamshire Youth Commissioner 

April 

Tuesday 1st April –  

Year 11 Nottingham University for Effective Studying 

Monday 28th April – Year 9 Army Day 

Wednesday 30th April – Careers Fair 

 

 

May 

Thursday 1st May – Junior Maths Challenge 

Thursday 8th May – Year 9 GCSE Drama Theatre Trip 

Friday 9th May – Year 7 Darlton Drive Geography Trip 

Tuesday 13th May – Year 12 History Hallward Trip 

Tuesday 13th May –  

Year 8-11 Athletics Championships at Harvey Hadden 

Friday 16th May –  

Year 10 GCSE Human Geography Trip 

June 

Monday 16th June – Year 7 and 8 Athletics 

Championships at Harvey Hadden 

Tuesday 17th June – Year 8 Finance Education 

Thursday 19th June –  

Year 8 National Holocaust Centre Trip 

Friday 20th June –  

Year 10 Physical Geography Fieldwork Trip 

Monday 23rd – Friday 27th June –  

Year 10 Work Experience 

Wednesday 25th June – Year 7 Finance Education 

Wednesday 25th June – Year 11 Prom 

July 

Thursday 3rd July – Sixth Form Prom 

Wednesday 9th July –  

Year 10 Speed Networking with Employers 

Friday 11th July –  

Year 8 and 9 Geography Fieldwork Skills Day 

Friday 11th July – Year 12 NTU Campus Visit 

Monday 14th July – Year 7 Bastille Day 

Friday 18th July – Year 7-10 Recognition Trip 

Monday 21st – Friday 25th July –  

Year 12 Work Experience 

Tuesday 22nd July – Sports Day 


